ON CALL DR MANTILLA

DAY DATE TIMES 8.10 $12.00 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
MONDAY 01.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
P/HOL OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TUESDAY 02.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESAY |03.04.2013 |IN HOURS 9 900 $72.90
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY 04.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 05.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY 06.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SUNDAY 07.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
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DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
MONDAY 08.04.2013 [IN HOURS i $0.00
OUT HOURS r $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT R $0.00
TUESDAY 09.04.2013 [IN HOURS 7 " 900 $0.087 F2. g0
OUT HOURS ’ $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY [10.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY  |11.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 12.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY  [13.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SUNDAY 14.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 | 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
MONDAY 15.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

TUESDAY 16.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

WEDNESDAY [17.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

THURSDAY 18.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

FRIDAY 19.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

SATURDAY 20.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

SUNDAY 21.04.2013 |[IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00

OVERNIGHT $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT $0.00




DAY TIMES 1001 TOTALS
MONDAY 22.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TUESDAY 23.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY [24.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY _ [25.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
P/HOL OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 26.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY _ [27.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SUNDAY 28.04.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT

$0.00




: DAY DATE - TIMES 8.10 §1 2.00 | 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS

MONDAY 29.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

TUESDAY 30.04.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

TOTAL FOR MONTH $72.90 +32.40
AR




Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital)
In-patient Non-Chargeable for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of April 2013

Date
02/04/2013

03/04/2013
03/04/2013
05/04/2013
08/04/2013
12/04/2013

16/04/2013
16/04/2013

17/04/2013
18/04/2013

19/04/2013
19/04/2013
22/04/2013

23/04/2013
23/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
26/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013

Patient Name
WESTWOOD, Elizabeth

WESTWOOD, Elizabeth
CORD, Eileen Margaret
MURPHY, George William
BROWNLIE, Shirley
CHANT, McLaughlan

CHANT, McLaughlan
CHANT, McLaughlan

CHANT, McLaughlan
Drewe, Rodereick Mathew

LAPWOOD,

Charles William

DREWE, Roderick Matthew

LAPWOOD,

LAPWOOD,
LAPWOOD,
LAPWOOD,
LAPWOOD,
LAPWOOD,
LAPWOOD,
LAPWOOD,
LAPWOOD,

Charles William

Charles William
Charles William
Charles William
Charles William
Charles William
Charles William
Charles William
Charles William

MRN
2777661

2777661
0371204
3054339
2773594
0891685

0891685
0891685

0891685
1731447

3050648

1731447

3050648

3050648
3050648
3050648
3050648
3050648
3050648
3050648
3050648

Time
0840
0820
1410
1730
1430
0840

0830
1340

0840
0830

1400

1435

0920

0830
1430
0830
1800
0845
0900
1350
0900

Item #
1002

1004
1004
1002
1002
1002

1908

1004
1004
1908
1002
1002
1004
1908
1004
1072
1002
1908
1004
1004
1004
1004
1002
1004
1004
1002

Dates 1-April-2013 to 30- April-2013

Payment ltem
Where only one in-patient (review)

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where only one in-patient (review)
Where only one in-patient (review)
Where only one in-patient (review)

ECG

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
ECG

Where only one in-patient (review)

Where only one in-patient (review)

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
ECG

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
IV Cannula

Where only one in-patient (review)

ECG

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where only one in-patient (review)

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where only one in-patient (review)

TOTAL

22/05/2013

Cost
71.00

53.70
53.70
71.00
71.00
71.00

76.90

53.70
53.70
76.90
71.00
71.00
53.70
76.90
53.70
57.00
71.00
76.90
53.70
53.70
53.70
53.70
71.00
53.70
53.70
71.00

BT Vo s ¥ o I ¥ Y I ¥ Y T ¥ T ¥ eV I ¥ RV T Vo S ¥ R Vo S Vo T Vo S VR Vo S Vo T Vo S Vs S Vo S V0

$ 1,648.00



Dates 1-April-2013 to 30 April-2013
Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital) - All Attendances (ED)
TOTAL Billing for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of April 2013

Date Patient Name MRN Time ltem # Payment Item
3/04/2013 Habgood, Koby 2779486 0835 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
3/04/2013 Nixon, Taleah Isabelle 2711039 1430 1010 in-hours consultation
5/04/2013 Maddrell, Arthur John 0053072 1345 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
5/04/2013 Murphy, George William 3054339 1350 1010 in-hours consultation
1908 ECG
16/04/2013 Donaldson, lan Leslie 3026261 0850 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
17/04/2013 Drewe, Rodereick Mathew 1731447 1420 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
1072 IV Cannula
17/04/2013 Drewe, Rodereick Mathew 1731447 1730 1010 in-hours consultation
24/04/2013 Sneesby, Lorna June 3024944 1720 1012 in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)
1908 ECG
30/04/2013 Brown, Nancy 1939131 0840 1050  ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs patient)
1072 IV Cannula
1908 ECG
TOTAL

Cost

RV Vs S ¥ Y RV R ¥ Y RV R ¥ RV R V2 N Vo T Vo S V3

93.90
53.70
93.90
53.70
76.90
93.90
93.90
57.00
53.70
93.90
76.90
110.90
57.00
76.90

$

1,086.20



