ON CALL DR MANTILLA

DAY	DATE	TIMES	\$8.10	\$12.00	1000	1000	1001	1001	TOTALS
MONDAY		IN HOURS							\$0.00
P/HOL		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
	730	OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
	. 4	2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
TUESDAY	02.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
10202111		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
WEDNESAY	03.04.2013	IN HOURS	9 .	4	900				\$72.90
***************************************		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
THURSDAY	04.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
11101102111		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
FRIDAY	05.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT		A fire					\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT		-					\$0.00
SATURDAY	06.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
0/110/12/11		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
SUNDAY	07.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
CONDAN	3	OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00



May call for De Gudlingco

DAY	DATE	TIMES	\$8.10	\$12.00	1000	1000	1001	<u>1001</u>	TOTALS
MONDAY	08.04.2013	Delicine Charles and Charles a							\$0.00
VIOINDATI	00.01.2010	OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
TUESDAY	09.04.2013	IN HOURS	9		900				\$0.00
TOLODAT	00.01.2010	OUT HOURS			,				\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
WEDNESDAY	10.04.2013			33.7					\$0.00
VVEDINESDAT	10.04.2010	OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
THURSDAY	11.04.2013								\$0.00
THURSDAT	11.04.2010	OUT HOURS							\$0.00
	-	OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
FRIDAY	12.04.2013			100					\$0.00
FRIDAT	12.04.2013	OUT HOURS		188					\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT		7.00					\$0.00
CATUDDAY	13.04.2013								\$0.00
SATURDAY	13.04.2013	OUT HOURS	+	9 3					\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
OLINDAY	14.04.2012								\$0.00
SUNDAY	14.04.2013	OUT HOURS							\$0.00
									\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT 2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		ZUVEKNIGHT							

72.90

A

DAY	DATE	TIMES	\$8.10	\$12.00	1000	1000	1001	1001	TOTALS
MONDAY		IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS		100					\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
TUESDAY	16.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS	79						\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT		,					\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
WEDNESDAY	17.04.2013	IN HOURS		112					\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
THURSDAY	18.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
FRIDAY	19.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS		911					\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT		-//					\$0.00
SATURDAY	20.04.2013	IN HOURS		100000000000000000000000000000000000000					\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
SUNDAY	21.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS		Til.					\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00



DAY	DATE	TIMES	\$8.10	\$12.00	1000	1000	1001	1001	TOTALS
MONDAY	22.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
TUESDAY	23.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
WEDNESDAY	24.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
THURSDAY	25.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
P/HOL		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
FRIDAY	26.04.2013								\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
SATURDAY	27.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
SUNDAY	28.04.2013	IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT			3				\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00

DAY	DATE	TIMES	\$8.10	\$12.00	1000	1000	1001	1001	TOTALS
MONDAY		IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
ΓUESDAY	30.04.2013	IN HOURS	1						\$0.00
		OUT HOURS							\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		IN HOURS							\$0.00
		OUT HOURS		192.					\$0.00
		OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
		2 OVERNIGHT							\$0.00
	TOTAL FOI	R MONTH							\$72.90
									-
				170					

(1 - n - 1 - (p

The above services were provided by me.

Signed:

Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital) In-patient Non-Chargeable for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of April 2013

Date	Patient Name	MRN	Time	Item #	Payment Item	Cost	
02/04/2013	WESTWOOD, Elizabeth	2777661	0840	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
03/04/2013	WESTWOOD, Elizabeth	2777661	0820	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
03/04/2013	CORD, Eileen Margaret	0371204	1410	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
05/04/2013	MURPHY, George William	3054339	1730	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
08/04/2013	BROWNLIE, Shirley	2773594	1430	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
12/04/2013	CHANT, McLaughlan	0891685	0840	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
				1908	ECG	\$	76.90
16/04/2013	CHANT, McLaughlan	0891685	0830	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
16/04/2013	CHANT, McLaughlan	0891685	1340	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
				1908	ECG	\$	76.90
17/04/2013	CHANT, McLaughlan	0891685	0840	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
18/04/2013	Drewe, Rodereick Mathew	1731447	0830	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
19/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	1400	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
				1908	ECG	\$	76.90
19/04/2013	DREWE, Roderick Matthew	1731447	1435	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
				1072	IV Cannula	\$	57.00
22/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	0920	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
				1908	ECG	\$	76.90
23/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	0830	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
23/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	1430	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
24/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	0830	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
24/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	1800	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
26/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	0845	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00
29/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	0900	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
29/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	1350	1004	Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion	\$	53.70
30/04/2013	LAPWOOD, Charles William	3050648	0900	1002	Where only one in-patient (review)	\$	71.00

Man TOTAL

\$ 1,648.00

Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital) - All Attendances (ED) TOTAL Billing for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of April 2013

Date	Patient Name	MRN	Time	Item #	Payment Item	Cost	
3/04/2013	Habgood, Koby	2779486	0835	1012	in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)	\$	93.90
3/04/2013	Nixon, Taleah Isabelle	2711039	1430	1010	in-hours consultation	\$	53.70
5/04/2013	Maddrell, Arthur John	0053072	1345	1012	in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)	\$	93.90
5/04/2013	Murphy, George William	3054339	1350	1010	in-hours consultation	\$	53.70
				1908	ECG	\$	76.90
16/04/2013	Donaldson, Ian Leslie	3026261	0850	1012	in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)	\$	93.90
17/04/2013	Drewe, Rodereick Mathew	1731447	1420	1012	in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)	\$	93.90
				1072	IV Cannula	\$	57.00
17/04/2013	Drewe, Rodereick Mathew	1731447	1730	1010	in-hours consultation	\$	53.70
24/04/2013	Sneesby, Lorna June	3024944	1720	1012	in-hours consultation (1st patient seen)	\$	93.90
				1908	ECG	\$	76.90
30/04/2013	Brown, Nancy	1939131	0840	1050	ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs patient)	\$	110.90
				1072	IV Cannula	\$	57.00
				1908	ECG	\$	76.90

TOTAL

22/05/2013

.

1,086.20